/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

ESU

NORTH CAROLINA

DEEP RIVER S/C & SHOOTING SCHOOL
SANFORD, NC

1/9/2016

JANUARY FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JANUARY

FUN SHOOT

42 Attended

M1 THOMAS J MATTHEWS 92
M2 TERRY THROWER 92
M3 TIM WILSON 91
AAl DAVID LASLEY 87
AA2 DAN CHRISTOFFERSEN 84
Al DANNY COOK 87
A2 DAVID H SANDERS 87
A3 TONY S TUCKER 80
Bl STEVE ARNETT 87
B2 GREGORY ERWIN 86
B3 DONALD LHEUREUX 85
C1 TIMOTHY N PARKER 85
c2 BRUCE C SMITH 82
c3 WILLIAM S FRANK 81
D1 KYLE SCRUGGS 84
D2 GERALD A PACKARD 79
D3 TERRY L BARNHARDT 77
E1l CHARLES O HARRIS 76
E2 DAVID J COFFMAN 75
E3 CHRIS MATHERLY 75
SJICH  KYLE SCRUGGS 84
SJRU  HUNTER DEW 73
JRCH BRAXTON OLIVER 91
JRRU  COURTNEY JONES 88
VTCH TERRY THROWER 92
VTRU STEVE ARNETT 87
VT3 DANNY COOK 87
SVCH THOMAS J MATTHEWS 92
SVRU RUSS MCKITTRICK 87
Sv3 BRUCE C SMITH 82
LYCH COURTNEY JONES 88
LYRU SHERRY L JORDAN 68
LY3 SUSAN COFFMAN 53
SSCH GERALD A PACKARD 79
SSRU  LOUIS J RICH 54

DEWITTS OUTDOOR SPORTS, LLC
ELLERBE, NC

1/16/2016

FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FUN SHOOT

42 Attended

M1 RAY REAVES 92
M2 TIM WILSON 91
M3 STAN RADFORD 90
AAl  MICHAEL D BOWERS 91
AA2 RICK E GERMAN 88
AA3 RANDOL TILGHMAN 85
Al DANNY COOK 93
A2 MIKE PITTARD 93
A3 MIKE PIERLE 92
B1 DONALD LHEUREUX 88
B2 BILL TOLER 85
B3 GREGG T HELMS 84
c1 ROCK N BRANSON 84
c2 GARY R WILLIAMS 84
c3 JUSTIN D BUSICK 82
D1 RANDY KROPP 86
D2 RICK DRISCOLL 81
D3 BARRON THIESSEN 80

E1l NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE 77

January 2016 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FUN SHOOT

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHO

LYNNE CLEMENTS
LEE PICKLER
CARSON THUROW
DAVIS MOORE
JUSTIN D BUSICK
DANNY COOK
RAY REAVES

STAN RADFORD
BRUCE C SMITH
RICK DRISCOLL
BARRON THIESSEN
LYNNE CLEMENTS
LAURA MORGAN

51 Attended

M1 MAHMOUD SADIGHI
M2 STAN RADFORD

M3 RAY REAVES

AAl MICHAEL D BOWERS
AA2  ALAN OLDHAM

AA3 RICK E GERMAN

Al MIKE PITTARD

A2 MICKEY B SMITH

A3 JAY BUNTING - JR

Bl BILL TOLER

B2 BOB TAYLOR

B3 GREGG T HELMS

C1 JEFFREY THUROW
C2 JUSTIN D BUSICK

Cc3 DANA MCKITTRICK
D1 RANDY KROPP

D2 TERRY L BARNHARDT
D3 JAMES BYRD

E1l ROLAND SMITH

E2 NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE
E3 ALAN MISENHEIMER
SJCH  CARSON THUROW
SJIRU  DAVIS MOORE

JRCH  JUSTIN D BUSICK
VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI
VTRU STAN RADFORD

VT3  RAY REAVES

SVCH BOBTAYLOR

SVRU DANA MCKITTRICK
Sv3 BRUCE C SMITH
LYCH LAURA MORGAN

69
66
88
76
82
93
92
90
81
81
80
69
63

97
93
91
96
92
85
94
89
88
86
83
83
86
83
82
79
79
77
84
76
66
84
73
83
97
93
91
83
82
80
76

KIDDS PLACE SPORTING CLAY RANGE
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC
1/23/2016

KIDDS BIRTHDAY BASH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: KIDDS
BIRTHDAY BASH

26 Attended

CH MAHMOUD SADIGHI
M1 KEN KLUTTZ

M2 STAN RADFORD

M3 RICHARD CHEEK

AAl  PETE DANE

AA2  COLIN LEWIS

AA3  TIMV BRUMMITT

Al MICHAEL R STANTON - US
A2 DANNY COOK

A3 MIKE PIERLE

Bl KEITH OVERCASH

B2 GREGG T HELMS

B3 BOB TAYLOR

C1 DOUGLAS G PUCKETT
Cc2 ZACK SHELTON

c3 DANA MCKITTRICK
D1 JOHN R TOMPKINS

85
81
81
79
67
66
62
72
69
67
65
65
59
67
61
50
59

El
E2

E3
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: KIDDS

MEREDITH E BURT
CHARLES L LANE
NICHOLAS S FRANCIOSE
COLIN LEWIS

MAHMOUD SADIGHI
STAN RADFORD

ROBERT L STIPP

KEN KLUTTZ

RUSS MCKITTRICK
MICHAEL R STANTON - US

BIRTHDAY BASH

37 Attended

CH RICHARD CHEEK

M1 KEN KLUTTZ

M2 MAHMOUD SADIGHI
M3 STAN RADFORD

AAl COLIN LEWIS

AA2  TIMVBRUMMITT
AA3  ALAN OLDHAM

Al DANNY COOK

A2 MICHAEL R STANTON - US
A3 PAUL R SIMPSON

Bl DONALD LHEUREUX
B2 KEITH OVERCASH

B3 BOB TAYLOR

Cc1 ZACK SHELTON

c2 DOUGLAS G PUCKETT
Cc3 DANA MCKITTRICK
D1 JOHN R TOMPKINS
D2 CHARLES K PARRON
E1l MARTIN KEGEL

E2 MEREDITH E BURT
E3 RAY CLIFFORD

JRCH COLIN LEWIS

VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI
VTRU STAN RADFORD

VT3 DANNY COOK

SVCH KEN KLUTTZ

SVRU MICHAEL R STANTON - US
Sv3 RUSS MCKITTRICK

54
53
39
66
85
81
72
81
75
72

86
84
83
82
78
73
71
79
76
73
73
70
61
64
60
45
68
65
73
72
64
78
83
82
79
84
76
74
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